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RIDE to FUN
TEAM AIBE
PAX PROJECT
F (t) B 1 LRacing
F—LAR

VLAAMS
F—LJUN

FINISH

1:22:10.895
1:23:26.080
1:23:31.722
1:23:36.013
1:23:45.162
1:25:27.707
1:26:54.778
1:26:55.945
1:28:36.517
1:33:10.404
1:34:48.265
1:22:44.203
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0:16:40.546
0:16:30.415
0:17:14.118
0:17:15.697
0:16:14.684
0:16:22.875
0:17:33.907
0:17:57.844
0:17:25.569
0:18:41.001
0:18:28.494
0:19:10.003

2
0:33:01.143
0:32:48.526
0:33:35.956
0:33:55.332
0:31:52.017
0:31:59.122
0:34:31.955
0:35:23.332
0:34:24.543
0:36:54.037
0:36:20.834
0:39:39.858

3
0:49:45.226
0:49:31.480
0:50:13.146
0:50:32.613
0:48:05.096
0:47:58.179
0:52:08.288
0:52:57.676
0:52:04.832
0:55:16.155
0:54:37.823
1:22:44.203

4 5/
1:06:25.598 1:22:10.895
1:06:24.162 1:23:26.080
1:06:48.754 1:23:31.722
1:07:06.039 1:23:36.013
1:05:14.997 1:23:45.162
1:05:06.581 1:25:27.707
1:09:54.519 1:26:54.778
1:10:20.724 1:26:55.945
1:09:59.721 1:28:36.517
1:13:44.401 1:33:10.404
1:13:32.391 1:34:48.265




